Home Heating Oil Usage

Annual Contracts: Delivery Gallons Gallons Price per Total Balance Date Check #
Heating season begins September 1 and ends May 31 Date Buy/Use Balance galion Price Paid
Contract for 2000-2001 ($20 Coupon applied) 1000.00 $1.099 $1,099.00 $1,099.00| 07/28/2000 6408
‘ 10/23/2000 117.80 882.20 $1.099 $129.46| . $969.54
12/01/2000 165.00 717.20 $1.099 $181.34 $788.20
12/21/2000 140.20 577.00 $1.099 $154.08 $634.12
Propane|12/27/2000 23.10 553.90 $2.499 $57.73 $691.85
01/10/2001 157.80 396.10 $1.099 $173.42 $518.43
02/01/2001 151.50 244.60 $1.099 $166.50 $351.93
Propane |02/02/2001 23.10 221.50 $2.499 $57.73 $294.20
02/22/2001 151.10 70.40 $1.099 $166.06 $128.14
03/19/2001 116.60 0.00 $1.099 $128.14 $0.00
Total Gallons for 2000-2001 03/19/2001 38.30 $1.549 $59.33 $59.33| 04/13/2001 6874
1 1229.00/04/25/2001 144.50 $1.300 $187.85 - $187.85| 04/26/2001 6910
Contract for 2001-2002 1200.00 $1.249 $1,498.80 $1,498.80| 06/29/2001 7002
10/08/2001 165.60 1034.40 $1.249 $206.83 $1,291.97
12/10/2001 179.20 855.20 $1.249 $223.82 $1,068.14
01/09/2002 181.70 673.50 $1.249 $226.94 $841.20
01/30/2002 128.50| 545.00 $1.249 $160.50 $680.72
02/18/2002 137.50 407.50 $1.249 $171.74 $508.98
03/19/2002 154.90 252.60 $1.249 $193.47 $315.52
Total Gallons for 2001-2002 04/22/2002 115.80 136.80 $1.249 $144 .63 $170.89
1 1139.60 |05/29/2002 76.40 60.40 $1.249 $95.42 $75.47 Credit forwarded
Contract for 2002-2003 ¢ 1200.00 $0.999 $1,198.80 $1,123.33| 07/25/2002 7573
: 09/23/2002 94.40 1105.60 $0.999 $94.31 $1,104.49
11/12/2002 125.30 980.30 $0.999 $125.17 $979.31
12/13/2002 174.30 806.00 $0.999 $174.13 $805.18
01/08/2003 151.50 654.50 $0.999 $151.35 $653.84
01/28/2003 162.50 492.00 $0.999 $162.34 $491.50
02/20/2003 163.70 328.30 $0.999 $163.54 $327.96
03/21/2003 198.00 130.30 $0.999 $197.80 $130.16
05/01/2003 129.40 0.90 $0.999 $1290.27 $0.89
Total Gallons for 2002-2003
1199.10
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98 Mountainside Drive, Newbury




